IETWAVE 2021 INCENTIVE PROGRAM

Save more than \$50,000 when you combine the speed and reliability of Honeywell's JetWave SATCOM system with Inmarsat's Jet ConneX network to create the best Wi-Fi experience for your business jet.

Your in-flight cabin requirements are simple. You want Wi-Fi that is fast, reliable and always available, even when cruising at 40,000 feet over the ocean. Luckily for you, Honeywell's JetWave SATCOM system with Inmarsat's Jet ConneX Ka-Band network exceeds all your requirements!

CHOOSE THE BEST AND SAVE MORE THAN \$50,000

Purchase a JetWave tail or fuselage mount SATCOM system now and choose a Jet ConneX service plan (two-year minimum) to qualify the following incentives: – JetWave credit of \$50K

- First year of datalink included with discounted Jet ConneX service.

IN-FLIGHT WI-FI AS GOOD AS YOU GET ON THE GROUND

JetWave, Honeywell's game-changing SATCOM system provides you with in-flight Wi-Fi comparable to what you experience on the ground. With Honeywell's JetWave offering, multiple cabin passengers can send and receive emails, shop online, sign into a corporate server, video conference and even stream live video – with bandwidth to spare.

From the moment you climb into the airplane, to the moment you step off at your final destination, JetWave and Jet ConneX have you covered, even on transoceanic flights, with service plans that include data rates as high as 15 Mbps.

Offer valid through December 31, 2021.

AN UNBEATABLE COMBINATION

When you pair JetWave and Jet ConneX and choose Honeywell Forge as your service provider, you will enable top quality and coverage that surpasses any connectivity solution when in flight. As your needs grow, Honeywell Forge gives you a free and easy path to upgrade to a higher-level service plan with no aircraft downtime required.



Honeywell





Tail Mount Antenna – Business Jet Aircraft.





For more information

To learn more please contact your Honeywell sales representative, call 1-888-634-3330 or email sales.honeywellforge@honeywell.com

Honeywell Aerospace

1944 East Sky Harbor Circle Phoenix, AZ 85034 aerospace.honeywell.com

N61-3022-000-000 | 04/21 © 2021 Honeywell International Inc. THE FUTURE IS WHAT WE MAKE IT

